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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 LINUBALA N GIREESHBALA N 
(FTHR)

NEELANJANAM, 
NELLUNNI, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANUR, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

2 24/01/2026 V.VANDANA SHEEBA V (MTHR) 3/126, Porora, Kolari, 
Porora, 670702, IRitti

  

3 24/01/2026 SHIVAPRIYA R Raghunathan T V 
(FTHR)

Anandam, Nayattupara, 
Pattanur, Pattanur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

4 24/01/2026 NIVEDYA C K Prakasan K (FTHR) Nivedyam, Chithrari, 
Pattanur, Pattanur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

5 24/01/2026 DHANASYAM CV KUNJIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

3/77, Porora, Kolari, 
Porora, 670702, Iritti

  

6 24/01/2026 RISHYAJ SUMESH Sumesh K P (FTHR) Uthradam, Kunnoth, 
Pattanur, Pattanur, 
670595, Thalassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

7 24/01/2026 BONY THOMAS THOMAS C S (FTHR) CHEKKATHADATHIL, 
CHULLIYOD, 
VAYATHUR, 

KALLUVAYAL, 
670703, IRITTY

  

8 24/01/2026 BOSBIN THOMAS THOMAS C S (FTHR) CHEKKATHADATHIL, 
CHULLIYODE, 
VAYATHUR, 

KALLUVAYAL, 
670703, IRITTY

  

9 24/01/2026 YADUKRISHNAN C UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

KANNOTH HOUSE, 
KALLUR, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

10 24/01/2026 AMAYA T V PRASHANTHAN K K 
(FTHR)

131 A THIRUVONAM, 
KOYILODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

11 24/01/2026 RAMLATH NISAR (HSBN) RAHILAS, 
PERINCHERY, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

12 24/01/2026 ADITH P P K RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

5/302, AKSHAYA 
NIVAS, KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

13 24/01/2026 GEETHA T SATHYAN V K 
(HSBN)

11/229 THENGALATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNU 
MADAPPURA, 
IRIKKUR P O, 

PADIYOOR, IRIKKUR 
P O, 670593, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

14 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED BIN 
RAFEEQUE V M 

RAFEEQUE N (FTHR) RAMLA MANZIL, 
NIDUVATTAM 

KUNNU, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

15 24/01/2026 Nivedya Sandeep Sandeep P (FTHR) 15/223, Pournami, 
Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Mattannur

  

16 24/01/2026 DEEPIKA K K K K 
RAMAKRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

001/3A, 
KRISHNADEEPAM, 

NAYATTUPARA, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

17 24/01/2026 SREEVIND C ALAKESAN K (FTHR) 5/401,SREEVINDAM, 
CHITHRARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

18 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P P

ABDUL MUTHALIVU 
T (FTHR)

RAHATH MANZIL, 
VENGARACHAL, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

19 24/01/2026 T K DEVANJANA ASHOKAN E (FTHR) 427 B RAMAPURAM, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

20 24/01/2026 AKHIL P BABU K (FTHR) THAZHEVEEDU, 
EDAKKOTTA, 
ALACHERY, 

ALACHERY, 670650, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

21 24/01/2026 VIDHU KRISHNA K P VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KARAKKANDI 
PARAMBIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

22 24/01/2026 NIHAL P P NAZAR U (FTHR) BAITHUL NEJILA, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
EDAYANNUR P O, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

23 24/01/2026 SAFIYATH M Hashim M (FTHR) Mappilandi house, 
Puthanparamba, 

Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 
670703, Iritty

  

24 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RISWANA

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
POOKOTH (HSBN)

RISWANA MANZIL, 
KOODAL, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

25 24/01/2026 AKASH VINODH T VINOD KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

SNEHATHEERAM, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERRY

  

26 24/01/2026 ATHIRA P BABU K (FTHR) THAZHE VEEDU, 
EDAKKOTTA, 
ALACHERY, 

ALACHERY, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

27 24/01/2026 SREEJA P V K K 
RAMAKRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR (HSBN)

001/3A,KRISHNADEEPAM, 
NAYATTUPARA, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

28 24/01/2026 AYISHA K P AMEER ALI (HSBN) 2/269A ARSH 
QUARTERS, 

COLONEY ROAD 
AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR P O, 
IRIKKUR P O, 

IRIKKUR P O, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

29 24/01/2026 RAFIDA K T USMAN HAJI K P 
(FTHR)

CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, MATTANNUR

  

30 24/01/2026 ARUN AYILLIATH GOPALAKRISHNAN 
K K (FTHR)

THEJAS, THERUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, MATTANNUR

  

31 24/01/2026 A SWAPNIL SHERI P (FTHR) 08/393 SWAPNAM, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARA 

MAMBRAM, 670643, 
MATTANNUR

  

32 24/01/2026 SHYLAJA T S RAJEESH P (HSBN) SREE NARAYANA, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

33 24/01/2026 ADWAITH K BIJU K (FTHR) KELOTH HOUSE, 
DESHABANDHU, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

34 24/01/2026 VYSHAL P V PRANEESH N (FTHR) 157 A VYSHNAVAM, 
KOYILODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

35 24/01/2026 SAJEER VARIAM 
VEETIL 

KUNJAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH VEED, 
KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

36 24/01/2026 Fathimath Raiha M K Abdul Rahoof P K 
(FTHR)

30/242 Noor Mahal, 
Near Police Station 
Mattannur, Pazhassi 

Mattannur, Mattannur, 
670702, Iritty

  

37 24/01/2026 DASAN E K KUNHAMAN (FTHR) EDAVANA, 
MADATHIKKUNDU, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

38 24/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA P RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) RIYA MANZIL, 
PAREKAD, KAYANI, 

KAYANI, 670602, 
MATTANNUR

  

39 24/01/2026 Anishma A Dineshbabu (FTHR) Karinkadachal, Kanderi, 
Mangattidam, 

Nirmalagiri, 670701, 
Thalasseri

  

40 24/01/2026 K K 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

NAMBIAR 

KUNHAPPA 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

001/3A,KRISHNADEEPAM, 
NAYATTUPARA, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

41 24/01/2026 SHOUKHATHALI K P AMEER ALI T (FTHR) 2/269A ARSH 
QUARTERS, 

COLONEY ROAD 
AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR P O, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR P O, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

42 24/01/2026 Rahiyanatt C Muhammed (FTHR) CHERATTIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
Keezhallur, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

43 24/01/2026 REEMA PAUL JUSTIN BABY (HSBN) MATTAPPALLIL, 
THAYIKUNDAM, 

KALLIAD, 
KOSAVANVAYAL, 

670593, IRITTY

  

44 24/01/2026 NAJL AHMED NIZAR NISAR 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
KANIYATTA (FTHR)

18/482-AL NASAR 
VILLA, 

MUTTANNUR, 
KOODALI, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

45 24/01/2026 Anamika M Bhaskaran K (FTHR) Nellikkutti House, 
Kodolipram, Pattanur, 

Pattanur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

46 24/01/2026 K K KAMALA KUNHIRAMAN K K 
(FTHR)

1/ 213 K 
SREEPRABHA, 
CHOLA ROAD, 

NAYATTUPARA 
PATTANNUR P O, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

47 24/01/2026 GOPIKA SHAJI T SHAJI (FTHR) SREENIDHI, 
THATTIYOD, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

48 24/01/2026 ASHIN K VINU K (FTHR) THUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, ALACHERY, 

KOLAYAD, 
ALACHERY, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

49 24/01/2026 Aswathi E K Ramakrishnan E K 
(FTHR)

Injikkalil, Kodolipram, 
Pattanur, Pattanur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

50 24/01/2026 SAMITH P UTHAMAN M (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

51 24/01/2026 RAMI AHMED 
NOUSHAD

NOUSHAD P K (FTHR) ALWAZ, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

52 24/01/2026 CHANDANA C K RAJEESH K E (FTHR) KOROTH HOUSE, 
KILIYANGAD, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

53 24/01/2026 SHANA PARVEEN C FATHIMA C (MTHR) NAFEESA MANZIL, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

54 24/01/2026 HEYAM NIZAR NIZAR 
PUTHIYAPURIYL 

KANIYATTA (FTHR)

18/482-AL NAZAR 
VILLA, 

MUTTANNUR, 
KOODALI, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

55 24/01/2026 ANUGRAH G 
KRISHNAN 

GIRISH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

POIL PELAKAVIL, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

56 24/01/2026 CHANDANA M P BABU O (FTHR) THAIVACHAPARAMBATH, 
KALARIKKAL, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

57 24/01/2026 AAVANI C ASHOKAN C K (FTHR) CHATHOTH 
KOODAN HOUSE, 
NIRIPPOTTUKARI, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

58 24/01/2026 AFNEETHA V ABOOTY  K M (FTHR) AJMAL MANZIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

59 24/01/2026 Arya K V Rajeevan T V (FTHR) Thekkan Veettil House, 
Kodolipram, Pattanur, 

Pattanur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

60 24/01/2026 Marykutty Sebastian George P V (HSBN) 220A, Pappinisseri, 
Vellarvally P O, 

Thattiyad, Tholambra, 
Vellarvally, 670673, 

Thalasseri

  

61 24/01/2026 PRAJILAL K PRASANNAN K 
(FTHR)

THANAL VEEDU, 
PARIYARAM ,PULIMUKKU, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

62 24/01/2026 JUMANA HASEEN C FATHIMA C (MTHR) NAFEESA MANZIL, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

63 24/01/2026 VYGA K VIJAYAN P (FTHR) VYSHNAVAM, 
KANHILERI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI P O, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

64 24/01/2026 ANJALKRISHNA K K BALAKRISHNAN K K 
(FTHR)

6/153, 
KOLLIKKANDY 

HOUSE, PANALAD, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

65 24/01/2026 AVANI RAJ Rajan V (FTHR) Vengathanath, 
Vallithala, Padiyoor, 

Padiyoor, 670703, Iritty

  

66 24/01/2026 Muhammed Marsid P C Safarulla T (FTHR) 15/404 , Baithul Safa, 
Kappara, Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 670643, 

Mattannur

  

67 24/01/2026 IRFANA K SUBAIDA K (MTHR) 13/6-IRFANA 
MANZIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
KOLARI, KOLARI P 

O, 670702, IRITTY

  

68 24/01/2026 Purushothaman M V Kunhiraman Nambiar 
(FTHR)

Pulukkool House, 
Kodolipram, Pattanur, 

Pattanur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

69 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
CHALIKANDY 
PAADIKAYIL

SHABANA C P 
(MTHR)

T K HOUSE, 
MANAKKAYI, 

KAYANI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

70 24/01/2026 VISHNU K SINDHU ANIYERI 
(MTHR)

404 B, T P HOUSE, 
MUYYORATH, 
KANNAVAM, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

71 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZAL 
N P K

RAFEEK C C (FTHR) BOOTH 24 
KADEEJAS, N P K 

HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

72 24/01/2026 SIYAD P V MAYAMOONA P V 
(MTHR)

MARUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

73 24/01/2026 YADUKRISHNAN V C SAJEENDRABABU 
(FTHR)

VARNAM, KIRACHI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

74 24/01/2026 Safvana Sherin K P Siraj T M (FTHR) Badariya Manzil, 
Kodolipram, Pattanur, 

Pattanur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

75 24/01/2026 RAGA RADH RADHAKRISHNAN N 
K (FTHR)

THEJUS, THERUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

76 24/01/2026 STHUTHI S 
NAMBIAR 

SIVADASAN M 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTERIYIL, 
KUNNOTH, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERI

  

77 24/01/2026 ASIYA K A FAISAL N K (FTHR) AYSHA MANZIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

78 24/01/2026 T A ARIPHA USMAN K K (HSBN) 12  PANNYANTE 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

KOLARI P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

79 24/01/2026 FARZANA V P NAFSEEL A P (HSBN) FARSANA MANZIL, 
ARINGOTTUVAYAL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, MATTANNUR

  

80 24/01/2026 SHIYA P P SANILA K (MTHR) KIZHAKKEPRAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOTHERI, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

81 24/01/2026 ARCHANA M ANEESH KUMAR 
RAGHAVAN NAIR 

(FTHR)

624/A 
SWAPNAKOOD, 

POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA  
P O, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

82 24/01/2026 MOLY Mathai (HSBN) Ponnamkuzhiyil, 
Ariyangode, 

Ariyangode, Padiyoor, 
670703, Iritty

  

83 24/01/2026 ABIDHA K. A SHARAFUDDEEN P P 
(HSBN)

18/272,PERUNNAL 
HOUSE, KARETTA, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

84 24/01/2026 RASLA A P P ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

RASMINA MANZIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

85 24/01/2026 ASWANTH ROOPESH ROOPESH C (FTHR) 3/121 A1, ASWANTH 
NIVAS, ELIPARAMB, 

THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

86 24/01/2026 NIMA KARIPPAYI SUVARNAN M K 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH HOUSE, 
KANHILERI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

87 24/01/2026 SAUJATH P V R HARIS A P (HSBN) BUSTHAN, 
KAICHERI, 

MANANTHERI, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

88 24/01/2026 SANTHI BABU S NIDHIN P (HSBN) 12/284, PUTHAN 
PARAMBATH, 
PATHIRIYAD  

SANKARANELLUR P 
O, SANKARANELLUR 

P O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

89 24/01/2026 KEERTHANA T C RANJITH M (FTHR) 645/A 
SWAPNAKOOD, 

UZHINHAD, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA  
P O, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

90 24/01/2026 ATHIRA K V PRADEEPKUMAR. K 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
KUNNOTH, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERI

  

91 24/01/2026 P M JASMINA RAFEEK C M (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
NIDIYANHIRAM, 

KOLARI, 
NADUVANAD, 

670702, MATTANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

92 24/01/2026 HARSHA M ANIL KUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

5/165 ADARSH 
BHAVAN, 

KUMMANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA P O, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

93 24/01/2026 RAJEEVAN 
CHANNIPARAMBATH

C P KRISHNAN 
VYDIAR (FTHR)

237/KOUSTHUBHAM, 
METTADI, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

94 24/01/2026 NIZWA A K NIZAR K P (FTHR) SAFIYAS, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

95 24/01/2026 LENEESH MOHAN A ANCHERI MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

ANCHERI HOUSE, 
AYYALLUR, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

96 24/01/2026 SHOUKATH T MOITHU T (FTHR) PALOLI HOUSE, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

97 24/01/2026 SWALIHA P V SUBAIR (FTHR) VADAKANCHERI, 
CHALODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERI

  

98 24/01/2026 SHANIBA M RAFEEQ P P (HSBN) 12 126 
MUKRINTAKATH, 

KALLIAT PARAMBA, 
KALLIAD, IRIKKUR, 

670593, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

99 24/01/2026 MOHAMMAD JAZIM AFSAR V (FTHR) BOOTH 24, BAITHUL 
HAMD, AYIPPUZHA, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

100 24/01/2026 SAYANDH DINESH K DINESAN E P (FTHR) SAROJINI NIVAS, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, MATTANNUR

  

101 24/01/2026 NIVEDHYA P C K BABU (FTHR) MAPPILARKUNNU, 
PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

670612, MATTANNUR

  

102 24/01/2026 Liya R Sreelatha P V (MTHR) U K House, Kanishan 
Mukku, Mananthery, 
Mananthery, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

103 24/01/2026 Leela T KRISHNAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

muralika, 
velliyamparamba, 

mattannur, mattannur 
college P O, 670702, 

thalassery

  

104 24/01/2026 ARYANANDHA T SHAJI V (FTHR) 573-A, KANAKKARI 
HOUSE, KAITHERI 

ARANGATTERI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

105 24/01/2026 VACHALI 
HRITHWICK JEEVA 

C P PRADEEPAN 
(FTHR)

507, VATTIPRAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

106 24/01/2026 AMEG C V Sajeevan (FTHR) Chithrasila, Tholambra, 
Tholambra, Tholambra, 

670673, Thalassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

107 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
K 

AFSAR V (FTHR) BOOTH 24, BAITHUL 
HAMD, AYIPPUZHA, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

108 24/01/2026 FASILA C USMAN T (FTHR) FOUSEENA MANZIL, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

109 24/01/2026 RASHID U USMAN P K (FTHR) BOOTH23 
RASHEEDA MANZIL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

110 24/01/2026 Adith  S Jennu JENNU (FTHR) jeeth view, 
velliyamparamba, 

mattannur, mattannur 
college P O, 670702, 

thalassery

  

111 24/01/2026 Fathimath Nahala 
mariyadan 

Shanu (FTHR) Thasleema Manzil, 
Aringottu Vayal, 

Maloor, Tholambra, 
670673, Mattannur

  

112 24/01/2026 K SULAIKHA MUSTHAFA K (HSBN) 11/379 VELLUVA 
VEED, KARA 
PERAVOOR, 

KEEZHALLUR, KARA 
PERAVOOR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

113 24/01/2026 ABHINAV P VINODAN K (FTHR) PONNARAMKOT 
HOUSE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, MATTANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

114 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL 
T A 

FATHIMA P (MTHR) 27E - Puthiyapurayil, 
Kavumpadi, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkery, 670702, 
Iritty

  

115 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH RASHA SHAMEER P R (FTHR) MOIDEEN MAHAL, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

116 24/01/2026 AMAYA K PADMANABHAN O 
(FTHR)

OTHAYATH, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

670650, IRITTY

  

117 24/01/2026 SREERAG O SREEJA P (MTHR) 13/290 A 
DHAIVEEKAM, 
THATTIYODE, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

118 24/01/2026 DINESHAN K NANU (FTHR) 7/304A, THAPASYA, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

119 24/01/2026 ALBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH K (FTHR) PALLIKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

120 24/01/2026 AIBEL DIPU DIPU JOHN (FTHR) THOPPIL, 
PERUMTHODY, 

VEKKALAM, 
NEDUMPOYIL, 

670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

121 24/01/2026 JUMANA FATHIMA 
M K

SHAMEER M K 
(FTHR)

16/597 THAQWA, 
VELLAPPANTHAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

122 24/01/2026 ANUSREE K M ANILKUMAR K M 
(FTHR)

15-302A- KIZJHAKKE 
MANGATTILLAM, 

AMBILAD, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

123 24/01/2026 ANUSHYA 
ASEERVAD 

Aseervad R (FTHR) Changanasseriyil, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

Padiyoor, 670703, Iritty

  

124 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH N MUNEER (FTHR) 11/128-11-BATHUL 
AYISHA, ANAKUZHI, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

125 24/01/2026 AVANI P P RAJANI (MTHR) 504, KARIYIL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

126 24/01/2026 Syama A Madhu (FTHR) 139 THEJUS, 
NELLOONNI, 

PAZHASSI 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

127 24/01/2026 ATHEENA ASHOK ASHOKAN P (FTHR) 8/358A, ANASWARA, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

128 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASAL SHAMEER P R (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
ALACHERY, 
KOLAYAD, 

ALACHERY, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

129 24/01/2026 JANA BERATHA 
ANIL 

ANIL AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

PAIMKOMBIL, 
PERUMTHODI, 
VEKKALAM, 

NEDUMPOYIL, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

130 24/01/2026 DHANASREE K M ANILKUMAR K M 
(FTHR)

15-302A-KIZHAKKE 
MANGATTILLAM, 

AMBILAD, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

131 24/01/2026 AFSAR 
VALAPPINAKATH

IBRAHIM KUNHI 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

BOOTH24 BAITHUL 
HAMD, AYIPPUZHA 

PALAMUKKU, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

132 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THUNNIDA 

AZEEZ (FTHR) 11/128-BAITHUL 
AYISHA, 

AANAKKUZHY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

133 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAS 
C M

ISMAIL K K (FTHR) NIJAS VILLA, 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

134 24/01/2026 ADNAN P P SHAMEER K T (FTHR) AYSHAS, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

135 24/01/2026 AKASH K PRAKASHAN E 
(FTHR)

KANDATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KOTHERI, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

136 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHEED C H 

RASHEED P K (FTHR) 12/339 SAJIDAS, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

PADIYOOR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

137 24/01/2026 SREESWARYA K SASIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

14/253 MADATHIL 
HOUSE, AYYALLUR, 
KOLARI, KOLARI P 

O, 670702, IRITTY

  

138 24/01/2026 SAJIMA MOHANAN MOHANAN (FTHR) CHINNU BHAVAN, 
PALOTTUPALLI, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

139 24/01/2026 AMALU T P AJAYAN V (FTHR) EDATHATTPARAMBATH  
HOUSE, KUNDILERI, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KANHILERI, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

140 24/01/2026 NAJAD MUHAMMED 
M. P 

MOIDU C P (FTHR) 15/29-C NIAMATH, 
KOYASSANKUNNU, 

KOODALI, P O 
KOODALI, 670592, 

MATTANNUR

  

141 24/01/2026 V P RASHEED KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL 
PARAMBA, 

ELAKKUZHI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670701, IRITTY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

142 24/01/2026 MUJEEB K ASSOO K (FTHR) 16/474 MARZEENA 
MANSIL, KAPPARA, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

143 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
P P 

ABDUL RAZAK A V 
(FTHR)

RANAS, MANIKOTH 
VAYAL, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

144 24/01/2026 ADARSH K JIJITH K (FTHR) REMYA NIVAS, 
AYYALLUR, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

145 24/01/2026 SHANIKA JITH SATHIAJITH P (FTHR) SAFALYAM, 
URUVACHAL, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

146 24/01/2026 sanila k P MANI (FTHR) SNEHATHEERAM, 
PALOTTUPALLI, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

147 24/01/2026 RAFNA SHERIN M RAFEEQUE M (FTHR) 12/91-KANIKKALLU 
VALAPPIL, 

ATHITHATTU, 
UVVAPPALI, 

KEEZHUR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

148 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAHAL 
HASHMI P V 

RASEENA P V (MTHR) JUVAIRIYAS, 
KARIYIL, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

149 24/01/2026 ANKHITHA R K PURUSHOTHAMAN 
K C (FTHR)

6/261, KIZHAKKE 
CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 

PANALAD, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

150 24/01/2026 SHAROOKH C NAZAR C (FTHR) 240 SHANA MANZIL, 
THALACHANGAD, 

THILLENKERI, 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  

151 24/01/2026 HANAS NASEER M K NASEER P K (FTHR) HAWAGHAR, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

152 24/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA P V RUKSANA P U 
(MTHR)

10/181, BAITHUL 
AMEEN, 

PARIYARAM, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI P O, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

153 24/01/2026 Naseeja kk Naseer kk (FTHR) Naseeja Manzil, Nhalil, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

670643, Thalasheri

  

154 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
PARAYIL 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
KOINAL (FTHR)

SAMEERA MANZIL, 
PADUPARA, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

155 24/01/2026 APARNA K NIDHIN K (HSBN) PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PARIYARAM, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

156 24/01/2026 ARADHYA C M SHYJU A T (FTHR) KOORARAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, MATTANNUR

  

157 24/01/2026 ABDUL KALAM B ABDUL KAREEM C A 
(FTHR)

SAMBATH MAHAL, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

158 24/01/2026 NIVED E K Shalini E K (MTHR) Puthiya Veettil, Vanjery, 
Thillenkeri, Thillenkeri, 

670702, Iritty

  

159 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED K K ABDUL RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

ANCHAMPOYIL, 
PARIYARAM, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

160 24/01/2026 RISWANA C MUSTHAFFA E K 
(FTHR)

RAFSHANA MANZIL, 
THALIKKAD, 
SIVAPURAM, 
MALLANNUR, 

670701, MATTANNUR

  

161 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJNAS 
C M 

ABDUL MUNEER T P 
(FTHR)

BUSHRA MANZIL, 
KOTHERI, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

162 24/01/2026 RAHID C P BASHEER 
KAKKARAYIL (FTHR)

RASIM MAHAL, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARABA, 

670650, 
THALASSEERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

163 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA T P NAJMA T P (MTHR) 115A- NAJA MAHAL, 
Kavumpadi, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkery, 670702, 
Iritty

  

164 24/01/2026 DEVANANDA P P SUJITH P P (FTHR) 11/157, Kuyiloor, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty

  

165 24/01/2026 JOSMI M J M JOY (FTHR) MACHIKANDATHIL, 
PERUMTHODI, 
VEKKALAM, 

NEDUMPOYIL, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

166 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIYA C FAIZAL K P (FTHR) DARUL ISHQ, 
PADIKKACHAL 
ROAD ULIYIL, 
CHAVASSERY, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

167 24/01/2026 RUKHIYA K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNNUMBRATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MANNUR, KOLARI, 

PORORA, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

168 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P K

K K ASHRAF (FTHR) 10/133B  SHAMILA 
MANZIL, ALAYAD, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

169 24/01/2026 SAJIDA NASAR (HSBN) 240 SHANA MANZIL, 
THALACHANGAD, 

THILLENKERI, 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

170 24/01/2026 NAVAJOTH V SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P (FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

EDAYANNUR P.O, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

171 24/01/2026 NASIH M HARIS (FTHR) SEMIRAS, KALLIAD, 
KALLIAD, KALLIAD, 

670593, IRITTY

  

172 24/01/2026 Abdul Nazar T V Mammu (FTHR) Kunnummal House, 
Sathram, Manantheri, 
Manantheri, 670643, 

Thalasheri

  

173 24/01/2026 KRISHNAN K N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 14/152 A GOKULAM, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

174 24/01/2026 NEHA K P Ratheeshan v (FTHR) Puthiyapurayil Veedu, 
Moolakkari, Koodali, 

Koodali, 670592, 
Thalasseri

  

175 24/01/2026 kariatath purushothaman krishnan (FTHR) SOPANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

176 24/01/2026 ABHINAND A V UNNIKRISHNAN K V 
(FTHR)

11/68, KUYILOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

177 24/01/2026 ASRITHA K KRISHNAN K N 
(FTHR)

14/152 A  GOKULAM, 
NHALIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

178 24/01/2026 ABDUL NAFIHE P V RUKSANA P U 
(MTHR)

10/181, BAITHUL 
AMEEN, 

PARIYARAM, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI P O, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

179 24/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K AZEEZ V P (FTHR) DHARUNNAJATH, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

180 24/01/2026 ABDUL NAZEER 
KAYALAKAKATH

SAFIYA K (MTHR) KORTIL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KOTHERI, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

181 24/01/2026 AYSHA ZABA 
ABDUL SATHAR T 

ABDUL SATHAR 
MATHRKKAL 

KOILOTRA (FTHR)

16/14A SHAMZ, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

182 24/01/2026 ARCHANA ASHOK O ASHOKAN O (FTHR) 05/80A OLOLAN 
HOUSE, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 

670702, THILLENKERI

  

183 24/01/2026 ANUNANDA K GANGADHARAN V 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA NIVAS, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

184 24/01/2026 Fathimath Sana V K Latheef K (FTHR) 18/104, Sanas, Kololam, 
Koodali, Edayannur, 
670595, Thalassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

185 24/01/2026 RISWANA M N MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M (FTHR)

KOCHIKANDI, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

186 24/01/2026 RASEEL V SAKKEENA V (MTHR) KALAM VEED, 
URUVACHAL, 
MATTANNUR, 

KAYANI, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

187 24/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA T BABU M C (FTHR) KRISHNAPRIYA 
HOUSE, KANAD, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

188 24/01/2026 ROSHIB VN V N 
SURENDRABABU 

(FTHR)

OLAKKAL HOUSE, 
OLAKKAL, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

189 24/01/2026 TESSA MARIYA 
SUNIL 

SUNIL MATHEWS 
(FTHR)

KOCHETT, 
PUNNAPPALAM, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

190 24/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH V P SHUKKOOR V P 
(FTHR)

10/372 RASLEENAS, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

191 24/01/2026 SHAREEFA C SEENATH C (MTHR) 07/192, 
UPPIKKARAMBATH, 

PALOTTUPALLY, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

192 24/01/2026 SARATH G VARIAR GIRISH KUMAR P T 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAMADAM, 
PERUMANNU, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, IRITTY

  

193 24/01/2026 AVANI C CHANDRAN C (FTHR) AKASHAM, 
KOODALI, 

AYYATHAN OIL 
MILL, KOODALI, 

670592, MATTANNUR

  

194 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K A 

MUSTHAFA V P 
(FTHR)

KAKKOOL HOUSE, 
VEMBADI ROAD, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

195 24/01/2026 Manoj kumar Pattathari Shyna p (WIFE) 11/378, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

196 24/01/2026 SHAMLA K K YAHIYA P K (FTHR) SHAHABAS MANZIL, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

197 24/01/2026 ARYA N CHANDRAN N (FTHR) PERIYAK MEETHAL, 
KAICHERI, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

198 24/01/2026 ANAMIKA P SADANANDAN T 
(FTHR)

MOOTTIL HOUSE, 
KANAD, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

670612, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

199 24/01/2026 MONIKA C P E K MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

13/147/C LEENA 
NIVAS, KANAD, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERI

  

200 24/01/2026 KEERTHANA V K BABU P (FTHR) SANKEERTHANAM, 
AMBILAD, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

201 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN M 

ABDUL KHADER V 
(FTHR)

ASSNAS 
THEKKATHIPARAMBA, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

202 24/01/2026 DEVANAND K SANTHOSH K P 
(FTHR)

14/35, KARAKKANDY 
PARAMBIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

203 24/01/2026 DIVYA P K MAHESH M V  (HSBN) KODANNODAN 
HOUSE, PERUVA, 

KOLAYAD, PERUVA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

204 24/01/2026 SUHAIL M ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

MURIKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

205 24/01/2026 RANA E K ABDUL RASHEED 
PARAMBIL 

THOTTONTAVIDA 
(FTHR)

08/109 AL KHAIR, 
PERUVAYALKKARI 

PALOTTUPALLI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI P 

O, 670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

206 24/01/2026 APARNA JOSE V NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

275, SAJ NIVAS  
THERUR PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

207 24/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MAHVA V 

ARIF K K (FTHR) ARIF COTTAGE, 
RAMAPURAM, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

208 24/01/2026 Muhammad Shamil K Sirajudheen K (FTHR) 18/106 Baithul Falah, 
Kololam, Koodali, 

Edayannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

209 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C 

ASHKAR M V (FTHR) NASEERA MANZIL, 
KANAD, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

210 24/01/2026 Fathimathul SHEZA T SIRAJ t (FTHR) AL THAJ, NEERVELI, 
kandamkunn, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

211 24/01/2026 V T Ajmal Ebrahim (FTHR) vadakkethottatil, edayar, 
Kannavam, kannavam, 

670650, Thalassery

  

212 24/01/2026 NASEERA P K ASSU N K (FTHR) DHARUL NAJAATH, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

MATTANNUR

  

213 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEZIL 
T

SHAKEELA P P 
(MTHR)

AL THAJ, NEERVELI, 
kandamkunn, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

214 24/01/2026 YADU NAND K P RAVEENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

VANNATHAN 
KANDY, KANHILERI, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KANHILERI P O, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

215 24/01/2026 Ambili E K Remeshan C P (FTHR) 18/170,Sreelakam, 
Kololam, Koodali, 

Edayannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

216 24/01/2026 Sahala P K Rafeek N (FTHR) 185 C MASKAN, 
COLLEGE ROAD, 

KOLARI 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

217 24/01/2026 NANDANA K V DINESHAN P (FTHR) VIHARI, 
DESHABANDHU, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

218 24/01/2026 ANWAYA A SANEESH VK (FTHR) KUTTIKKUNNIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKUNNIL, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

Edayannur, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

219 24/01/2026 Umaiba Uppalakkandy USMAN U K (FTHR) UPPALAKANDY, 
KAITHERI 11 th 

MAILE, 
MANGATTIDOM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

220 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
M

A T MOOSA (FTHR) M K HOUSE, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

221 24/01/2026 RITHNANDA K P MUDHUN P (HSBN) PRANAVAM, 
KARAKKANDYCHAL, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THLASSERY

  

222 24/01/2026 AKASH P V ANIL P V (FTHR) MEETHALE VEEDU, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

223 24/01/2026 RITHUNANDA K P MIDHUN P (HSBN) PRANAVAM, 
KARAKKANDICHAL, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

224 24/01/2026 ABHAYDEV K PRBHAKRAN V 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

225 24/01/2026 YADAV P RAJEEVAN P P (FTHR) PRANAVAM, 
KARAKKANDICHAL, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

226 24/01/2026 NIVEDA K RESHMA K (FTHR) NIVETHA NIVAS, 
VANNATHIMOOLA, 

MANANTHERY, 
MANANTHERY, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

227 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA K 
V 

SAMEERA K V 
(MTHR)

74- AMINA MANZIL, 
KAVUMPADI, 

Thillenkery, 
Thillenkery, 670702, 

Iritty

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

228 24/01/2026 AISHWRYA J PRASAD K (FTHR) JATHIKKAATTIL 
HOUSE, MOOTTIL, 

THERUR PALAYODE, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

229 24/01/2026 Usha Kolamakkoli Chanthu (FTHR) Kaiprath house 133, 
keezhallur, keezhallur, 

keezhallur, 670612, 
thalassery

  

230 24/01/2026 Muhammed Afrah PK Mohammed Ashraf K 
(FTHR)

EK House, Vattipram, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

231 24/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN A NASEER (FTHR) THASLEEMA 
MANZIL, KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

232 24/01/2026 Abhilash K VINAYAN K (FTHR) Choyankannoth House, 
117 vattipram, 
mangattidam, 

mangattidam, 670643, 
thalasseri

  

233 24/01/2026 RAHUL RAVINDRAN 
A 

RAVINDRAN 
ATTADAPPA (FTHR)

AISWARYA, 
PERINCHERY, 

Pazhassi, Kayani, 
670702, Iritty

  

234 24/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique 
Zaman PK 

Muhammed Ashraf K 
(FTHR)

EK House, Vattipram, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

235 24/01/2026 Nivedya K K Latha K K (MTHR) 324B, Ayyallur, 
Mattannur, kolari, 

670702, Iritty

  

236 24/01/2026 RAJEEVAN CHOYAN 
NAMBIAR

BEENA KK (WIFE) parakkandi parambil, 
kallerikkara, mattanur, 

mattanur, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

237 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA K 
P 

SULAIMAN T (FTHR) 238- KANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkery, 670702, 
Iritty

  

238 24/01/2026 VINEESH 
PALLIPRATH 

SURENDRAN (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

Kolari, 670702, IRITTY

  

239 24/01/2026 Anamika Aneesh Aneesh Kumar V K 
(FTHR)

Kunhipurayil House, 
Chalode, Koodali, 

Edayannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

240 24/01/2026 MIDHULA A K PRAKASHAN (FTHR) 7/475KAROTH 
COLONY, 

VEKKALAM, 
VEKKALAM, 

NEDUMPOYIL, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

241 24/01/2026 ANOUSH S MAHESH MAHESH V (FTHR) NANDHANAM, 
KUTTIKKUNNIL, 

THERUR PALAYODE, 
EDaYANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSEY

  

242 24/01/2026 NISHA K S KOMALAM P C 
(MTHR)

KAUSTHUBHAM 
HOUSE, 

POOVAMPOYIL, 
KANHILERI, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
KANHILERI

  

243 24/01/2026 DILSREE SREEJAN DEEPA P V (MTHR) SREE NILAYAM, 
PERINCHERI, 

Pazhassi, KAYANI, 
670702, Iritty

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

244 24/01/2026 DIYA M DINESAN (FTHR) CHENAPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANDAPAM, 
VAYANNUR, 

VAYANNUR, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

245 24/01/2026 K P AVANI P BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
Kovoor, kovoor, 
pattanur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

246 24/01/2026 MINHAJ C SAKKARIYA N P 
(FTHR)

CHANDHROTH, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

247 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHEER K C 

ALI A K (FTHR) 237 - HAJARA 
MANZIL, 

KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERY, 
THILLENKERY, 

670702, Iritty

  

248 24/01/2026 SURYA KIRAN M RATHEESH P (FTHR) KALABHAM, 
KOYILODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

249 24/01/2026 Chinmayi J Jagannath MP (FTHR) Jaithram, Muttannur, 
Koodali, Edayannur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

250 24/01/2026 ABHINAV M BABU (FTHR) CHENNAPOYIL 
HOUSE, ATHIKAVU, 

VEKKALAM, 
VAYANNUR, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

251 24/01/2026 Akshay K T K Anilkumar (FTHR) 3/370,Lakshmi Nivas, 
Aryaparamba, 

Vekkalam, Vayannur, 
670650, Thalassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

252 24/01/2026 Vismaya p Reeja (MTHR) 35, vayannur, vekkalam, 
vayannur, 670650, 

thalassery

  

253 24/01/2026 Anisha P Prakashan A (FTHR) Velluvakkandy House, 
Muttannur, Koodali, 
Edayannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

254 24/01/2026 Soudath vazhayil Asya (MTHR) Kunnummal House, 
Sathram, Manantheri, 
Manantheri, 670643, 

Thalasheri

  

255 24/01/2026 MANJIMA A RAJESH KANIYAT 
(FTHR)

JAITHRAJAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

256 24/01/2026 ARUNIKA A RAMESHAN K (FTHR) KALIYATHUMCHAL, 
KUNNOTH, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

257 24/01/2026 SUHAILA C K HAJARA C K (MTHR) 192 - T P HOUSE, 
KAVUMPADI, 

THILLENKERY, 
THILLENKERY, 

670702, Iritty

  

258 24/01/2026 FATHIMA ZANHA 
Vazhoth

ALI P (FTHR) vadakkayil house, 
vannathimoola, 

manantheri, manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

259 24/01/2026 AKSHAYA VT Rajanandanan PR 
(FTHR)

Sreenandanam, 
Kodolipram, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

260 24/01/2026 E K beevi P P ABU (FTHR) Nasmina manzil, 
NEERVELI, 
kandamkunn, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

261 24/01/2026 Gokul Prem Preman C p (FTHR) 45, vayannur, vekkalam, 
vayannur, 670650, 

thalassery

  

262 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA Ali P (FTHR) vadakkayil house, 
vannathimoola, 

manantheri, manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

263 24/01/2026 ABHIYAN ANSAR K 
V 

MUHAMMAD ANSAR 
A (FTHR)

K V A HOUSE, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

264 24/01/2026 MUHMMAD SUHAIL 
C K 

HAJARA C K (MTHR) 192 - T P HOUSE, 
KAVUMPADI, 

THILLENKERY, 
THILLENKERY, 

670702, Iritty

  

265 24/01/2026 Ubaid vazhayil Ummer kk (FTHR) Afeefa Manzil, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

Manantheri, 670643, 
Thalasheri

  

266 24/01/2026 Nadeerabi KP Moosa KP (FTHR) Kannankai Purayil, 
Kodolipram, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

267 24/01/2026 Muhammad Dilshad E 
K 

E K Shaniba (MTHR) P A House, Mattannur, 
Pazhassi, Uruvachal, 

670702, Iritty

  

268 24/01/2026 arya p ajitha p (MTHR) 07, vayannur, vekkalam, 
vayannur, 670650, 

thalassery

  

269 24/01/2026 ZANHA YOONUS V YOONUS (FTHR) SUHARA GHAR, 
KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:14 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

270 24/01/2026 DIYA U K Rajina U K (MTHR) Sruthi Bhavan, Pazhassi, 
Pazhassi, Uruvachal, 

670702, Iritty

  

271 24/01/2026 HITHA VINOD Vinod Kumar V K 
(FTHR)

Puthan Parambath, 
Pazhassi, Pazhassi, 

Uruvachal, 670702, Iritty

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


